SAINT-JEAN-DE-MONTS - 25/09/2021
010 - 2éme manche de I'épr. : 004

Madame Vacances by Eurogroup

A AU CHRONO
Concurent
Dos CAVALIER
1 016 JOUAULT THOMAS
2 002 VERHAEGHE CAMILLE
3 010 PARRE PIERRE
4 022 ROBIC JOEL
5 008 BELLOC SARAH
6 034 TATIBOUET ANNA
7 013 FOULON ALICE
8 040 MICHEL AXELLE
9 009 OUVRARD FAUSTINE
10 037 MEYSSONNIER THIERRY
11 023 LORPHELIN BENOIT
12 029 GEORGES ANOUK
13 054 COUGNAUD ANNE SOPHIE
14 053 DRUGEON LISA
15 006 FOUSSARD ALEXANDRA
16 030 DUBOURG CAMILLE
17 007 JOUAULT PHILIPPE
18 042 LESOUEF MARLENE
19 003 BEGARD CLEMENCE
19 017 PONCET MATTIS
21 032 MACON CLAIRE
22 005 BONNEMAISON LILI
23 020 CREPIN LOUISE
24 018 NOIRET SOPHIE
25 036 LOISEAU LENA
26 004 EGRON CAROLINE
27 031 BARRE THIBAULT
28 050 DA ROLD RODOLPHE
29 033 COUGNAUD CLEMENT
30 028 BEGARD CLEMENCE
31 038 CHAGNEAU CAPUCINE
32 014 MEYSSONNIER FREDERIQUE
33 026 BRODU BLANDINE
34 011 BLACHIER TIPHAINE
35 052 DELORI ZOE

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL POINTS

VINA LA COLLINERIE
UNAGH DE LA LUNE
ALGUE DE MORGES
VIP DU PARC
CROONER DES FLAGUES
COFFEE D'ARGOUGES
ERMES D'OR

ELTYS D'OR

CEREDIA DE LA FOLLIE
ELEHYS DE LOJOU
RUBIA DE RUELLE
SNOOPY

QUIOLISCO DU HERBE

OCARINA DE BRENNE
PLUMET DU CASOAR

DALI DES SOURCES
DUPLICATA DE SISSE
ELIZA D'EMEL
HORSEPHINE VAN DE KAPEL
UPANDGO

FUSCHIA QUINHON

FIDJI D'OR

QUAMIKASE

DALLY DU PLESSIS
VALKENWARD AUBOURGERE
ENFIELD DU BARY

SEDILLE D'OZONE
AMADEUS DES RHODOS
VIREVOLTE DES SAULES
EARLY STAR D'ALFA

BODEG

NUAGE D'AVRIL

VARCOSSA DE LA NOE
CISCO D'OR

AMARILYS POMPADOUR AA
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TEMPS

32.67
35.33
35.47
36.00
36.26
37.96
39.89
40.46
55.73
48.51
78.94
82.90
70.65

72.14
72.75
75.06
75.15
75.41
75.50
75.50
79.20
81.66
84.56
90.15
92.94
94.45
72.48
80.01
88.29
92.19
94.28
74.53
86.61
86.87
88.48

2éme Manche
2éme Manche
2éme Manche
2éme Manche
2éme Manche
2éme Manche
2éme Manche
2éme Manche
2éme Manche
2éme Manche
lere Manche

lere Manche

lere Manche

lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche

PRIX
200 €
152 €
120 €
96 €
80€
64 €
48 €
40 €
32€
32€
32€
32€
32€



Dos
36 041
37 039
38 021
39 045
40 024
025
027
035
043
044
046
047
051
012
019
049
001
015
048

Concurent
CAVALIER

SALAUN AMBRE
JOSSO ANTOINE
BENOIST MATHIEU
LAMBERT CAMILLE
DELEGUE BENJAMIN
RACOUPEAU VINCENT
LALIER BRETAUDEAU LISENN
BENOIT VALERIE
BONNIN PAULINE
CHAUVIRE GWLADYS
VERNA MAUD
MORVILLERS SIXTINE
ORDUREAU ESTELLE
VIOLEAU LEA
BETARD AGATE
MONJOUSTE DIMITRI
DEBIERRE ELODIE
ROBERT TEDDY
LOISEAU GUILLAUME

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL

TAITA DE MONTS
CHIVAS DE FOUGNARD
FIRST LADY L

BALOO DES SAULES
MATUVU DE LONDE
EMPALA PIRONNIERE
VERETA D'INCOVILLE
BARRANQUILLA D'ATALIA
VEGAS DESCHAMPS
TONTON TONTAINE
FULL MOON DE PAG
VERY SMART DES IFS
BABOU DES QUARTS
BABYLONE DES BOIS
ALONZO

CLEM D'ELIAPI
TENDANCE TAME
RAMSES DU VEILLON

POINTS
VARIO VAN DE KOLMENE T

14
15
19
23
27
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
AB
AB
AB
NP
NP
NP

TEMPS

127.93
99.16

115.37
118.96
133.77

lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche
lere Manche

PRIX



